
Team Contact

Central National Bank Bud Reed

Eureka

Madison Dustin Martin

Michelin Chris Skiles

The Appliance Store Sam Hazen

Yates Center Jarrod McVey

Date Time Home Team Away Team Venue

Wed 5/28/2025 6:30 pm Madison Vs. The Appliance Store Madison Hill

Thurs 5/29/2025 6:30 pm Central National Bank Vs. Eureka High School Baseball

6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Michelin YC South

Mon 6/2/2025 6:30 pm Eureka Vs. Yates center Eureka Lions 

6:30 pm The Appliance Store Vs. Michelin High School Baseball

6:30 pm Madison Vs. Central National Bank Madison Hill

Thurs 6/5/2025 6:30 pm The Appliance Store Vs. Yates Center High School Baseball

6:30 pm Eureka Vs. Madison Eureka Lions 

6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Central National Bank Sodens Grove

Mon 6/9/2025 6:30 pm The Appliance Store Vs. Central National Bank High School Baseball

6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Eureka Sodens Grove

Wed 6/11/2025 6:30 pm Madison Vs. Michelin Madison Hill

Thurs 6/12/2025 6:30 pm Cenral National Bank Vs. Yates Center High School Baseball

6:30 pm Eureka Vs. The Appliance Store Eureka Lions 

Mon 6/16/2025 6:30 pm Eureka Vs. Central National Bank Eureka Lions 

6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Yates Center Sodens Grove

6:30 pm The Appliance Store Vs. Madison High School Baseball

Thurs 6/19/2025 6:30 pm Michelin Vs. The Appliance Store Sodens Grove

6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Eureka YC South

6:30 pm Central National Bank Vs. Madison High School Baseball

Mon 6/23/2025 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. The Appliance Store YC South

6:30 pm Madison Vs. Eureka Madison Hill

6:30 pm Central National Bank Vs. Michelin High School Baseball

Thurs 6/26/2025 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Madison YC South

TBD 6:30 pm #1 Vs. #2 TBD

6:30 pm #3 Vs. #4 TBD

All games will be double-headers with first game counting towards league record

Keep up to date on cancellations at Rainoutline.com
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